GovConta Caixa

CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov

19/05/2017
22/05/2017
22/05/2017
22/05/2017
22/05/2017
22/05/2017
22/05/2017
30/05/2017
30/05/2017

31/05/2017

Nr. Doc.

142387
032822
279702
282530
876972
120294
032822
215224
000000

Historico

CRED TEV

DOC ELET E

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG GPS

DEB.AUTOR.
DOC/TEDELETRONICO
CRED TEV

MANUT CTA

Saldo Atualizado
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GOVCONTA CAIXA

4538600002

4538/006/00000023-5

CAMPO MAGRO CAMARA MUNICIPAL
de: 01/05/2017 até: 31/05/2017

Saldo
(R$)
36.397,84C 36.397,84C
32,00D 36.365,84C
18.945,46D 17.420,38C
388,73D 17.031,65C
15.470,27D 1.561,38C
1.531,38D 30,00C
8,65D 21,35C
8,65C 30,00C
30,00D 0,00

0,00

Valor (R$)
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